
Want to Live with Us for 25-26?
If your plans include living in Residential Life Housing for the 25-26 academic year, reserve
a spot by submitting an application for 25-26 in the Housing & Dining Portal.

We are only accepting 600 returning students for the 25-26 academic year and since you’re
joining us in the spring, you would be considered a returning student.

As a returning student, you may choose any room and it’s guaranteed yours. Apply soon!
Only 180 spaces remain.

Need to Arrive Early?
Residence communities open at 8 a.m. on Friday, January 10, 2025 for new students.

If you are in a unique situation that requires you to move in early, submit an Early Arrival
Request in the Housing & Dining Portal.  Learn more at this link: link.mnsu.edu/earlyarrival.

Spring Housing Dates
Monday, December 16: Spring parking privileges go on sale (Parking website)
Wednesday, December 18: Spring room assignments start going out via email/portal
Thursday, December 19-Friday, January 24: Meal plan changes allowed on website
Thursday, December 19: Meal conversions accepted for students on the 160 plan
Friday, January 10-Sunday, January 12: Move-In for new and returning students
Monday, January 20: No class (MLK Jr. Day)
Monday, January 27: Room Changes begin
Monday, February 17: Spring Break registration opens in the Housing & Dining Portal
Friday, March 7: Residence communities close at 7 p.m. for Spring Break
Sunday, March 16: Residence communities open at noon from Spring Break
Monday, March 17: Summer housing registration opens
Friday, April 18: Last day to change rooms for the spring semester
Wednesday, April 30: Last day to convert meals to Dining Dollars on the 160 plan
Friday, May 9: Residence communities close at 7 p.m. for summer. Last day to use
Dining Dollars (they do not rollover to fall).
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